
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

MID-OHIO SPORTS CAR COURSE - LEXINGTON, OH

ROUND 7 OF 10 - AUGUST 3-5, 2007

Lockhart-Phillips USA Formula Xtreme Series presented by HMR

HONDA SUPERCYCLE WEEKEND PRESENTED BY DUNLOP TIRE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

72 L. Pegram  1937.1201

1 J. Hayes  1137.1412

157 C. Davies  1537.3073

96 A. Gobert  1737.3624

481 R. Andrews  1937.3765

16 M. Craggill  1537.3956

12 B. Attard  1737.5107

15 S. Rapp  1437.5208

361 M. Cardenas  1637.5909

8 C. Peris  1037.69910

13 C. West  2038.02811

85 R. Elleby  1038.08212

764 S. Narbonne  1238.16113

33 F. Amantini  1338.33714

56 T. Meiring  1638.37615

911 B. Fong  1438.53916

87 T. Knapp  1338.56917

120 T. Mcdonald  1138.77418

369 B. Hall  738.86219

74 J. Perez  438.92720

292 K. Marshall  1838.98221

777 J. Mccluskey  1539.16322

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 J. Hayes  1629.9981

12 B. Attard  1430.0792

72 L. Pegram  1430.1793

15 S. Rapp  1330.1814

157 C. Davies  1430.1925

96 A. Gobert  1530.2906

361 M. Cardenas  1530.4687

13 C. West  2030.4968

481 R. Andrews  1530.5009

16 M. Craggill  930.55610

85 R. Elleby  1630.60711

8 C. Peris  1030.79412

764 S. Narbonne  2230.85413

33 F. Amantini  531.14514

87 T. Knapp  1431.18715

56 T. Meiring  1531.20816

911 B. Fong  1331.29417

369 B. Hall  1431.40018

74 J. Perez  731.47919

120 T. Mcdonald  1131.54720

777 J. Mccluskey  1631.54821

292 K. Marshall  1831.66922

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 J. Hayes  1619.4281

157 C. Davies  1519.5272

96 A. Gobert  619.5543

12 B. Attard  1419.5864

72 L. Pegram  2019.6065

361 M. Cardenas  2019.7396

15 S. Rapp  1619.7517

481 R. Andrews  1819.7848

16 M. Craggill  919.8059

13 C. West  1819.83310

8 C. Peris  1019.90411

85 R. Elleby  1019.95212

764 S. Narbonne  1619.97813

33 F. Amantini  1320.13714

911 B. Fong  1320.21615

56 T. Meiring  1120.26916

87 T. Knapp  520.38617

292 K. Marshall  1720.45518

74 J. Perez  1320.50719

369 B. Hall  1420.53420

120 T. Mcdonald  1020.55221

777 J. Mccluskey  820.60822
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